

10260000294124 1109

5-SSSS-PP BBB-PPPP

Page / Halaman

Page 1 of 2

PUYANG MELAY
 UMA LAHANAN, SUNGAI ASAP
 96900 BELAGA

Statement Date / Tarikh Penyata

28/02/2022

Account Transaction Details / Butir-butir Transaksi Akaun

Account No / No Akaun

76-3505126-6

ECOSAVE SAVINGS ACCOUNT-I (Protected by PIDM up to RM250,000 for each depositor)

Date Tarikh	Description Diskripsi	Cheque / Ref No No Cek / Rujukan	Withdrawal Pengeluaran RM	Deposit Simpanan RM	Tax Cukai RM	Balance Baki RM
	OPENING BALANCE					166.09
01/02/2022	I-PAYMENT FPXPAY FOODPANDA MALAYSIA SDN BHD 997346527		14.99			151.10
02/02/2022	I-PAYMENT FPXPAY SHOPEE TOP UP 999222617		5.00			146.10
03/02/2022	CDM CASH DEPOSIT			50.00		196.10
03/02/2022	I-PAYMENT FPXPAY FOODPANDA MALAYSIA SDN BHD 999837575		18.99			177.11
04/02/2022	DUITNOW TO ACCOUNT paid LOUISA BIN LOUISA BINTI CHOK			95.00		272.11
04/02/2022	I-PAYMENT FPXPAY SETEL VENTURES SDN BHD T054710522022		70.00			202.11
04/02/2022	ATM WITHDRAWAL		100.00			102.11
04/02/2022	MYDEBIT PURCHASE LOTUS QUANTUM SDN B BINTULU		62.30			39.81
05/02/2022	I-PAYMENT PAY TO PREPAY:0196420938		10.00			29.81
09/02/2022	CDM CASH DEPOSIT			50.00		79.81
09/02/2022	DUITNOW TO ACCOUNT Gaji Cabut Bulu LEE VAN MELAY MBB		50.00			29.81
10/02/2022	DUITNOW TO ACCOUNT 3rd Party Transfer UVANG MELAY UVANG MELAY Hamster					129.81

Saya sahkan bahawa ini adalah salinan
yang benar daripada Sijil / Keratan / Surat
asal yang telah diprintkan kepada saya.

[Signature]

NORHATI LABA
Penor
SMK Three Rivers,
96400 Mukah

Important Notice / Notis Penting

Effective 8 November 2021, CIMB Credit Card Bonus Points & Retail Banking Products Bonus Points will be consolidated to give you an overview of total available bonus points. Info: cimb.com.my/bc

The Bank must be informed of any error, irregularities or discrepancies in this statement within 14 days from the date of the statement, failing which the information reflected in this statement is deemed to be correct and accurate. Please log into www.cimb.com.my for the statement's explanatory notes.

You can transfer funds, enquire balances, pay your credit card and much more via www.cimbclicks.com.my.
Phone banking service is free. For more information, call our CIMB Bank Call Centre at 1-300-880-900

ISLAMIC BBB-PPPP